
Sgt. Eric Kroll - Police 
Active Shooter/Threat training 
eric.kroll@pittsburghpa.gov 
 
Adam Ameel - Emergency Management 
Infrastructure Assessments 
adam.ameel@pittsburghpa.gov 
 
Lisa Epps - Fire 
Fire Prevention/Response training 
lisa.epps@pittsburghpa.gov 
 
 
 

Jennifer Grubb - EMS 
Citizen CPR Program 
jennifer.grubb@pittsburghpa.gov 
 
Sgt. Robert Digiacomo – EOD 
Bomb Threat/Awareness 
robert.digiacomo@pittsburghpa.gov 
 
Barbara Morello – Emergency Management 
Community Emergency Response Teams 
barbara.morello@pittsburghpa.gov 
 
 
 

Training 
Providers from Pittsburgh Public Safety 




